Port of Houston Authority Evaluation Form

Project: CSP-294 House Tract Placement Area Dewatering

Date: 3/23/2017 @ 3:00 PM

Estimate: \$950,000			SELECTION CRITERIA						
			1	2	3	4	5		
Vendor	Proposal Amount	Small Business Information SB Goal SB Prime % SB Subs	Purchase Price	Vendor Reputation, Safety, Quality, Past Performance, Envir. Record	Benefit to PHA	Small Business Participation and Local Business	Compliance w/PHA Policies	Total Score	Comments
Project Relative Weight (%)			45%	20%	15%	15%	5%	100%	
J. Simmons Group, Inc. 6523 Homestead Road Houston, TX 77028	\$1,076,937.00	35% Goal 17.2% SB Sub	45	19	15	10	5	94	Lowest Price Excellent vendor reputation, safety, and environmental record. Very good safety program. Vendor's services would provide a good benefit to PHA. Non small business vendor with 17.2 SB sub contractor participation Contractor complied with all PHA policies
Affolter Contracting Company, Inc. 4629 FM 1765 La Marque, TX 77568	\$1,575,600.00	35% Goal 0% SB Sub	0	19	15	0	5	39	Second lowest Price Excellent vendor reputation, safety, and environmental record. Very good safety program. Vendor's services would provide a good benefit to PHA 4. Non small business vendor. No SB subcontractor participation Contractor complied with all PHA policies